
POLAR d.o.o.
PEHD & PVC  pipes manufactory



Polar d.o.o. was founded in 2003. as a producing company 
of HDPE pipes for cable protection.

The company has developed throughout this period 
expanding production and product line.

The current monthly capacity is 200.000 – 230.000 kg

Warehaous: indoor (650 m²) and outdoor (3000m²)

Industrial hall: 800 m²

Contact:

Vukova Gorica 23b, Netretić

Phone: 0038547864091

Fax:     0038547864211

Email:  polar@polar.com.hr

-



OUR PRODUCTS

HDPE

Water pipes

Gas pipes

Pipes for cable protection

Irrigation pipes D20-D110

Micro pipes D7 – 16mm

Balloon sticks and cups

Corrugated pipes for electro installation

PE-RT
Pipes for floor heating D16 &17 mm

PVC 
Spiral corrugated pipes (Kaoflex) 
Trunking systems



Water pipes

DN SDR 21 PN 6 SDR 17 PN 8 SDR 13,6 PN 10 SDR 11 PN 12,5 SDR 26 PN 6 SDR 17 PN 10 SDR 13,6 PN 12,5 SDR 11 PN 16

 (mm) s (mm) kg/m s (mm) kg/m s (mm) kg/m s (mm) kg/m s (mm) kg/m s (mm) kg/m s (mm) kg/m s (mm) kg/m

20 - - - - 1,8* 0,107 2,0 0,117 - - - - 1,8* 0,107 2,0 0,117

25 - - 1,8* 0,137 2,0 0,144 2,3 0,171 - - 1,8* 0,137 2,0 0,144 2,3 0,171

32 - - 2,0 0,196 2,4 0,232 3,0 0,279 - - 2,0 0,196 2,4 0,232 3,0 0,279

40 2,0 0,239 2,4 0,295 3,0 0,356 3,7 0,430 1,8 0,227 2,4 0,295 3,0 0,356 3,7 0,430

50 2,4 0,374 3,0 1,453 3,7 0,549 4,6 0,666 2,0 0,314 3,0 1,453 3,7 0,549 4,6 0,666

63 3,0 0,580 3,8 0,721 4,7 0,873 5,8 1,050 2,5 0,494 3,8 0,721 4,7 0,873 5,8 1,050

75 3,6 0,828 4,5 1,020 5,6 1,240 6,8 1,470 2,9 0,675 4,5 1,020 5,6 1,240 6,8 1,470

90 4,3 1,180 5,4 1,460 6,7 1,770 8,2 2,120 3,5 0,978 5,4 1,460 6,7 1,770 8,2 2,120

110 5,3 1,770 6,6 2,170 8,1 2,620 10,0 3,140 4,2 1,430 6,6 2,170 8,1 2,620 10,0 3,140

Water pipes are intended for drinking water supply with pressure

up to 20 bar. 

Pipes come in blue or black colour with coextruded blue lines.

Material: PEHD

Delivery:  coils and sticks

Durability : up to 50 years

Certificate of health safety of the product

Standard:  HRN EN 12201 ; DIN 8074



Gas pipes

Gas pipes are intended for gas supply with pressure up

to 10 bar.

Pipes come in yellow or black colour with coextruded

yellow lines.

Material: PEHD

Delivery:  coils and sticks

Durability: up to 50 years

Standard: HRN EN 1555

DN SDR 11 PN 4 SDR 17,6 PN 6 SDR 17 PN 6,2 SDR 11 PN 10

(mm) s (mm) kg/m s (mm) kg/m s (mm) kg/m s (mm) kg/m

20 3,0 0,163 2,3 0,133 2,3 0,133 3,0 0,163

25 3,0 0,211 2,3 0,171 2,3 0,171 3,0 0,211

32 3,0 0,279 2,3 0,224 2,3 0,224 3,0 0,279

40 3,7 0,430 2,3 0,285 2,4 0,295 3,7 0,430

50 4,6 0,666 2,9 0,440 3,0 0,453 4,6 0,666

63 5,8 1,050 3,6 0,688 3,9 0,721 5,9 1,050

75 6,8 1,470 4,3 0,976 4,5 1,020 6,9 1,470

90 8,2 2,120 5,2 1,410 5,4 1,460 8,2 2,120

110 10,0 3,140 6,3 2,080 6,6 2,170 10,0 3,140



Pipes for cable protection

Pipes for cable protection are  intended for protection of

telecommunications, optical, electrical and other cables

with pressure up to 12.5 bar.

Pipes up to Ø 50 have inner cogs in order to facilitate

the cable blowing. 

Colour: black

Material: PEHD

Delivery:  coils and sticks

Durability : up to 50 years

DN SDR 17,6 PN 6 SDR 13,6 PN 10 SDR 11 PN 12,5

(mm) s (mm) kg/m s (mm) kg/m s (mm) kg/m

20 - - 1,80 0,107 2,00 0,117

25 - - 1,90 0,144 2,30 0,171

32 2,00 0,179 2,40 0,232 3,00 0,279

40 2,30 0,285 3,00 0,356 3,70 0,430

50 2,90 0,440 3,70 0,549 4,60 0,666

63 3,60 0,688 4,70 0,873 5,80 1,050

75 4,30 0,976 5,60 1,240 6,80 1,470

90 5,10 1,390 6,70 1,770 8,20 2,120

110 6,30 2,080 8,10 2,620 10,00 3,140



MICRO PIPES

Pipes are intended for protection of optical cables,they have

inner cogs in order to facilitate the cable blowing. 

Underground installation and installation in an existing DTK 

network.

Working pressure: up to 30 bar

Design:
- colours by customer order

Material: PEHD

Delivery: on wooden drums

Dimension: 7/4 ; 7/5,5 ; 10/6 ; 10/8; 12/10; 12 /8; 14/12; 

14/10; 16/12) 



PIPES FOR FLOOR HEATING

Material: PE-RT 

Dimension: D16*2,0mm // D17x2,0mm

Coil : 120m // 240 m

Standard: HRN EN ISO 22391

AGRO PIPES / IRRIGATION PIPES

For use in agricultural irrigation systems and water delivery 
systems. 

Pressure up to 6 bar

D16- 110mm



SANITARY WARES



FITTINGS & CONNECTORS

Electro fittings

Mechanical fittings

Fittings for Micropipes

https://www.google.hr/imgres?imgurl=x-raw-image:///114530351bd971e5fc72d19ca2465e274f895c4d7085f7796dccc5adb299043c&imgrefurl=http://www.ptmg.hr/media/PE100KATALOGHR.pdf&h=295&w=413&tbnid=5XHZGzUwRRFNSM:&docid=Qm0tEq5b37MflM&ei=PDGjVrqfAYWEUf2Do5AG&tbm=isch&ved=0ahUKEwi6rYjwub_KAhUFQhQKHf3BCGI4yAEQMwgiKB8wHw
https://www.google.hr/imgres?imgurl=x-raw-image:///114530351bd971e5fc72d19ca2465e274f895c4d7085f7796dccc5adb299043c&imgrefurl=http://www.ptmg.hr/media/PE100KATALOGHR.pdf&h=295&w=413&tbnid=5XHZGzUwRRFNSM:&docid=Qm0tEq5b37MflM&ei=PDGjVrqfAYWEUf2Do5AG&tbm=isch&ved=0ahUKEwi6rYjwub_KAhUFQhQKHf3BCGI4yAEQMwgiKB8wHw
https://www.google.hr/imgres?imgurl=http://www.hidroex.hr/PLASSON/lighfit_corner.gif&imgrefurl=http://www.hidroex.hr/PLASSON.htm&h=562&w=557&tbnid=PB2BN-pz08WFnM:&docid=voTLuEtjdYFK3M&ei=HDGjVtKLMIfTU67Yq6AB&tbm=isch&ved=0ahUKEwjSiZbhub_KAhWH6RQKHS7sChQQMwg2KBQwFA
https://www.google.hr/imgres?imgurl=http://www.hidroex.hr/PLASSON/lighfit_corner.gif&imgrefurl=http://www.hidroex.hr/PLASSON.htm&h=562&w=557&tbnid=PB2BN-pz08WFnM:&docid=voTLuEtjdYFK3M&ei=HDGjVtKLMIfTU67Yq6AB&tbm=isch&ved=0ahUKEwjSiZbhub_KAhWH6RQKHS7sChQQMwg2KBQwFA


Electro production

Spiral corrugated pipes (Kaoflex)

Trunking systems

Corrugated pipes for electro installation



QUALITY CONTROL

2006. - ISO 9001:2008 standard 

2012. - Certificate of factory quality control system (1+)

Labaratory for quality testing of pipes and raw materials

Ultrasound for continuous measurament of wall thicknees of pipes

The quality of our products is continuously confirmed by the
reputable institutions in Croatia

Great attention in the manufacture of our products and our
business is focused on the enviromental protection system and
system od Occupational Health and Safety Assessment Series

Company management , production plant and the warehous is
located in Vukova Gorica (excellent transport infrastructure in all
directions)




